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IID Sub-districts
Downtown Links
Greater Infill
Incentive

Mandatory Zoning
Overlays

Neighborhood
Preservation Zone
(HPZ)
Historic
Preservation Zone
(HPZ)

Zoning
C-1
C-2
C-3
I-1
O-3
OCR-1
R-2
R-3
NR-2
HR-2

Downtown Infill Incentive District 
(with zoning and overlays):

North Detail


